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0,07 CAD

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 7,69% (0,01)

CA6544541072

NBY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

5 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.06 CAD (215,000)
0.07 CAD (79,000)
0.07 CAD

0.07 CAD

0.07 CAD

0.065 CAD

0.07 CAD

3,000

210.00

1

3,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6544541072&ID_NOTATION=32704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98c3287468bc06977eb73bcb649c194887018c9ae22c6e03421907314dd1fa13&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed3ed133ede3a56ed&time=1729473788&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d5d9924ad4719bb4a2cbd01708fc7413eb50be9929fbfad5b26fbb8e9bae8e9&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0603843ce31981986&time=1729473788&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03c4da0994b0a6ca2c5f74b3e5c2e43177013b60e6cc41b8cd2ed96a6b73f8a0&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24539b573a4181d11&time=1729473788&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d0d5add73ea41190a963b9ed236e35700f240b023b8f0ae36b9e805713fe091&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b18c7054782edbf08&time=1729473788&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd9f21a0d6fb8f35a1f603d367921912d810c0b08a2473b0946defa097f4f452&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=37fd328d60566b1d4&time=1729473788&tool=RSC

NIOBAY METALS INC

Details

17.10.2024 20:47:55

0,07 CAD

General attributes

(2] 7,69% (0,01)

ISIN CA6544541072
Symbol NBY
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.06 CAD (215,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.07 CAD (79,000)
Open 0.07 CAD
High 0.07 CAD
Low 0.07 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.065 CAD
VWAP 0.07 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,000
Trading volume 210.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 3,000
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIOBAY METALS INC

0.07 CAD (11,098)
0.07 CAD (18,660)
0.07 CAD (76,782)
0.06 CAD (80,801)

0.10 CAD (2024/08/27)

0.04 CAD (2024/06/21)

0.10 CAD (2024/08/27)

0.04 CAD (2024/06/21)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/10/ 20:47 0.07 CAD 0.00 1

Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 18:45 0.0431 USD 0.00 3

Issues 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18709555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18709555

NIOBAY METALS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NIOBAY METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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